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The menu of Jam from Liverpool comprises about 109 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about
£9 for a dish / drink. Jam is the perfect venue for your special occasion, whether it be afternoon tea or a night out
with live music and a wide selection of cocktails. Contact us through our website for details on celebrating your
hen party, birthday, baby shower, anniversary, or engagement.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

PINK LADY

Alcoholic Drinks

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Pizza
VEGGIE TWIST

Salad

NICOISE

Thai

CHICKEN SATAY

Burger
VEGETABLE BURGER

Side Dishes

GOATS CHEESE

Rice

RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Sauces

MUSHROOM SAUCE

£8

£7

£3

£8

£6

£10

£8

£5

Starters

WALDORF £8
Dishes

PORK TERRINE £5
Croques

CROQUE MONSIEUR £7

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT £8

Haagen Dazs Eis
COOKIES AND CREAM £4

Haagen-Dazs Ice Cream

CHOC CHIP £4
Shakes

BANANA BONANZA £4
Vodka

HAZELNUT ESPRESSO MARTINI £8
Fruit Smoothies

BERRY ENERGISER £3
Brunch

JAM BREAKFAST £10
Egg Dishes

EGGS FLORENTINE £8
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Meal Deals
MINI FISH CHIPS

Functional Blends
STRAWBERRY WHIP

Dinners

VEGETARIAN OF THE DAY

Brunch Entrees

STEAK EGGS

Hot Dishes

SALMON FISHCAKES

Benedicts

EGGS AVOCADO

The Old Fashioned

SAUSAGE MASH

Thai Entrees

SWEET MELODY

Sparkling Cocktails

PORN STAR MARTINI

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Classic Smoothies

LAVA FLOW

£8

£4

£9

£5

£8

£10

£3

£8

£7

£8

Tropical Drinks
CARIBBEAN BREEZE £3

Juices And Smoothies

BERRY BURST £3
Steaks And Burgers

80Z RUMP £15
Brunch Delights

EGGS ROYALE £8
Iced Blended

VANILLA CLASSIC £4
Kick Start

MORNING GLORY £3
Butty' S

FISH FINGER BUTTY £9
Sandwiches And Po-Boys
JAM BURGER £11

Large Burger
CHICKEN BREAST BURGER £11

Virgin Coolers
STRAWBERRY SPLIT £3

From Our Char-Grill
Steaks

80Z RIBEYE £19
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Ed&#39;S Steaks Hand-
Trimmed Since 1962

BEEF TOWER £7

Grilled & Braised Specials

80Z SIRLOIN £20
Suitable

TROPICAL DELIGHT £3
Uncategorized

SALMON GRAVALAX £6
Smoothies

MIGHTY GREEN £3
MANGO TWISTER £3
Mains

SCOUSE £14
DUCK BREAST £17
Sandwiches

STEAK CIABATTA £11

ROAST BEEF OR HAM

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS £6
COTTAGE PIE £10

Drinks

DRINKS
SMOOTHIES

Dessert

FISHCAKES £6
SALTED CARAMEL £4

Alkoholische Cocktails

COSMOPOLITAN £7
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA £8

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
GLUTEN FREE

Fish Dishes

FISH CHIPS £13
FISH OF THE DAY
FISH AND CHIPS

Main

CREAM TEA £6
SALMON FILLET £15
SHALLOT TART £13
Lunch & Light Bites

JAMS BEEF HASH £10
POT OF MUSSELLS £8
EASTERN SPICED CHICKEN £8
Salads

ASIAN DUCK BREAST £9
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WHIPPED GOATS CHEESE
HALLOUMI SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

Entrées

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY £5
STUFFED MUSHROOMS £8
BEEF BITES £8

HOMEMADE FISH CAKE

Ingredients Used

SALMON £10
CHICKEN BREAST £13
CORNED BEEF

MILK

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PANCAKES £6
TUNA STEAK £10
FISH

DESSERTS

Signature Cocktails

JACKS REVENGE £8
PURPLE BERRY JAM £8
AMADORI SMASH £8
MARSHMALLOW MARTINI £8
STRAWBERRY JAM AND CREAM £8
Cocktails

WOO WOO £7

PINA COLADA £7

DAIQUIRI
MOJITO
WHITE LADY
GREEN LADY

Featured ltem

AFTERNOON TEAFOR 1

AFTERNOON TEAFOR 1 WITHA
GLASS OF PROSECCO

AFTERNOON TEA FOR 2

AFTERNOON TEAFOR 2 WITH A
BOTTLE OF PROSECCO

VEGETARIAN AFTERNOON TEA
JUNIOR AFTERNOON TEA

£7

£7
£8
£8

£18

£22

£30

£47

£18
£10
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AFTERNOON ASSIETTE

£6

Jam

7-11 Sir Thomas Street Liverpool,
Merseyside L1 6BW, United
Kingdom

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Sunday 12:00-19:00
Friday 12:00-23:45
Saturday 11:00-23:45
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